
ID WBS Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

18

31 1.1.1.4.2 Elevator (01 71 00) 30 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Mon Sep 13, '21 18

32 1.1.1.4.3 Waterproofing (01 71 00) 3 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Thu Aug 5, '21 18

33 1.1.1.4.4 Pre-Cast (01 71 00) 25 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Mon Sep 6, '21 18

34 1.1.1.4.5 Structural Steel (01 71 00) 12 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Wed Aug 18, '21 18

35 1.1.1.4.6 MEP (01 71 00) 6 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Tue Aug 10, '21 18

36 1.1.1.4.7 Storefront/Glass (01 71 00) 10 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Mon Aug 16, '21 18

37 1.1.1.4.8 Fire Protection (01 71 00) 5 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Mon Aug 9, '21 18

38 1.1.1.4.9 Hand Railings (01 71 00) 3 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Thu Aug 5, '21 18

39 1.1.1.4.10 Hollow Metal Doors (01 71 00) 2 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Wed Aug 4, '21 18

40 1.1.1.4.11 TPO Roof (01 71 00) 3 days Tue Aug 3, '21 Thu Aug 5, '21 18

41 1.1.1.4.12
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134 1.4.5.1 Third Floor Components on Site (Pre-Cast Floors, Pre-Cast Ramp, Pre-Cast Walls, Door Frames, Pre-Cast Beams) 0 days Thu Sep 15, '22 Thu Sep 15, '22 119

135 1.4.5.2




